



Fee Schedule for Non-GMO Project Verification

Annual Assessment Fees		
Up to 5 products	\$2,000	
Each additional product	\$110	
Brand or product iteration	\$60	
Annual Accreditation Fees		
Per-product fee paid to Non-GMO Project	\$115	
Per-product fee paid to Non-GMO Project for Primal and Subprimal Meat		
Cut Products ONLY ¹	\$50	
Additional Fees (If required)		
Each high-risk ingredient ²	\$125	
Each product or supplier added or modified mid-cycle ³	\$225	
Each brand or product iteration added or modified mid-cycle ³	\$120	
Facility review fee	\$550	
Facility inspection fee ⁴	\$1,500	
Verification Pre-Assessment (2 hours)	\$600	
Expedited services ⁵	150% of total audit cost	
Expedited report review ⁶	\$500	
Custom Certificate	\$150	

¹ Minimally processed primal, subprimal, or retail cuts from eligible species such as beef, lamb, pork, venison, and other land-based mammal species are subject to a reduced fee. Acceptable processing types are cutting, washing, packaging or limited aging (dry or wet aging without additives). No other processing types are acceptable for reduced fees

⁶Guarantees a two business day report review turnaround and certificate creation (if verified).

Discounts	
Concurrent enrollment with any other SCS Certification or Verification Program	5% off both programs
Clients previously verified by another Non-GMO Project Technical Administrator	10% off first year
Low-risk, single ingredient	25% off
Discounts apply to annual assessment fees only. Only one discount may be applied per program, per year.	

²Testing, if required, must be carried out and paid for by the participant. High-risk ingredient fees are charged per supplier.

³ Mid-Year Products and iterations must be reviewed when submitted and subsequently in the following renewal audit

⁴Does not include travel fees

⁵Expedited services guarantee a five business day turnaround for response to inquiries and up to eight hours of documentation review